Time:

Location:

From

08:00 AM

08:15 AM

09:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:45 PM

02:45 PM

03:45 PM

ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Lead Testing in Schools
Alabaster, AL - Oct 6, 2022

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Alabaster Water Board PR‘WA

200 Kent Stone Blvd

ALABAMA

Alabaster, AL 35007 RURAV WATER

Until

08:15 AM

09:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:45 PM

02:45 PM

03:45 PM

04:00 PM

ASSOCIATION

Agenda Iltems

Description - Provider

Welcome / Material Introduction
ARWA

Revisions & Inventory
ARWA

Derek Vickery, Kusla Water District (Chat with Lowell- Answer any questions from audience
ARWA

Networking - Discussion
ARWA

Funding Water Infrastructure
ARWA

Lunch
On Your Own

3Ts Overview; Modules 1, 2, and 3
ARWA

Networking - Discussion
ARWA

3Ts Overview; Modules 4 and 5
ARWA

3Ts Overview; Modules 6 and 7
ARWA

Discussion and Review
ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the

Alabama Rural Water Association and ADEM.

2576 BELL ROAD » MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36117

334.396.5511 e email: arwa@alruralwater.com ¢ fax 334.396.7090
Visit our website at www.alruralwater.com



