ARWA TRAINING AGENDA

Lead Testing in Schools Alabaster, AL - Oct 6, 2022

Time: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Location: Alabaster Water Board

200 Kent Stone Blvd

Alabaster, AL 35007



Agenda Items

From	Until	Description - Provider
08:00 AM	08:15 AM	Welcome / Material Introduction ARWA
08:15 AM	09:45 AM	Revisions & Inventory ARWA
09:45 AM	10:00 AM	Derek Vickery, Kusla Water District (Chat with Lowell- Answer any questions from audience ARWA
10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Networking - Discussion ARWA
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	Funding Water Infrastructure ARWA
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Lunch On Your Own
12:00 PM	01:30 PM	3Ts Overview; Modules 1, 2, and 3 ARWA
01:30 PM	01:45 PM	Networking - Discussion ARWA
01:45 PM	02:45 PM	3Ts Overview; Modules 4 and 5 ARWA
02:45 PM	03:45 PM	3Ts Overview; Modules 6 and 7 ARWA
03:45 PM	04:00 PM	Discussion and Review ARWA

This Training Session will provide 7 Water CEH's Subject to ADEM Approval. Training is provided as a joint effort of the Alabama Rural Water Association and ADEM.